
 

EASTVIEW BASKETBALL 
SOPHOMORES 

2013 – ‘14 
 
Sat. Nov. 23  @ Duluth East     1:00   
Tues.   Nov. 26  @ Wayzata     4:15 
Sat. Nov. 30  Roseville @ Anoka CC   5:15        
Tues. Dec. 3             @ Highland Park                          5:30  
Tues.   Dec. 10         @ Spring Lake Park    4:30 
Fri. Dec. 13  @ Eagan     4:15 
Tues. Dec. 17            Burnsville                     4:15 
Thurs. Dec. 19            Lakeville North    4:15          
Sat.   Dec. 21  Washburn                3:00 
Mon.    Dec. 30  Chaska      3:00 
Thurs.  Jan. 2             Apple Valley     4:30 
Mon.  Jan. 6             Rosemount     6:30 
Fri.    Jan. 10   Prior Lake     4:15 
Tues. Jan. 14              Lakeville South               4:15 
Thur.  Jan. 16            @ Kennedy     4:15 
Mon. Jan. 20             Jefferson                3:00 
Thur. Jan. 23             Eagan      4:15   
Tues.   Jan. 28             @ Burnsville     4:15 
Thur. Jan. 30             @Lakeville North    4:15 
Sat. Feb. 1            @ Rosemount          2:00 
Fri. Feb. 7             @Apple Valley    5:45 
Tues. Feb.  11            @ Prior Lake              4:15 
Thur. Feb. 13  Kennedy     4:15 
Tues.   Feb. 18   @ Lakeville South    4:15 
Fri.    Feb.  21             @Jefferson                  4:15 
 


